
Day Date V Boys Basketball JV Boys Basketball V Girls Basketball JV Girls Basketball Fr. Girls Basketball Indoor Track Boys Varsity Hockey JV Boys Ice Hockey V Girls Hockey Cheerleading Date Day

V Boys Basketball JV Boys Basketball V Girls Basketball JV Girls Basketball Fr. Girls Basketball Boys Varsity Hockey JV Boys Ice Hockey

Freshman Boys Basketball

Freshman Boys Basketball

Mon 1-Dec 1-Dec Mon
Tues 2-Dec 2-Dec Tues
Wed Wed
Thurs 4-Dec 4-Dec Thurs
Frid 5-Dec 5-Dec Frid
Sat 6-Dec 6-Dec Sat
Sun 7-Dec 7-Dec Sun 

Off

4:30-6:30 4:30-6:30 3:30-4:30 6:30-8:30 6:30-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 8:10-9:10 pm

4:30-6:30 4:30-6:30 3:30-4:30 6:30-8:30 6:30-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 9:10-10:10 pm

     3-Dec 4:30-6:30 4:30-6:30 3:30-4:30 6:30-8:30 6:30-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 8:00-8:50 6:10-7:10 pm      3-Dec

4:30-6:30 4:30-6:30 3:30-4:30 6:30-8:30 6:30-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 4:10-5:10 pm

5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 6:30-7:30 am

Off Off 10-12 Off Off 8:00-9:30

3:30-4:45 Off Off Off Off 3:30-5:30 8:10-9:10 pm

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 3:30-5:30 9:10-10:10 pm

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 3:30-5:30 4:00-4:50

5:30-7:00 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 7:00-8:30 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 4:10-5:10 pm

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 3:30-5:30 6:30-7:30 am

Off Off 1:00-3:00 Off Off

Off Off

7:00-8:30 Off 5:30-7:00 Off Off 3:30-5:30 8:10-9:10 pm

Off Off 9:10-10:10 pm

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 3:30-5:30

7:00-8:30 Off Off 5:30-7:00 Off 3:30-5:30 4:10-5:10 pm

Off 7:10-8:10 pm

Off Off Off Off Off

Off Off

8-10 Off Off 10-12 Off Off 3:30-5:30 8:10-9:10 pm

8-10 Off Off Off 9-11

10-12 Off Off 8-10 Off Off 9-11

Off Off Off Off Off Off Off

10-12 10-12 12-1 8-10 8-10 Off Off 3:00-4:00 pm

Off Off Off Off Off Off

8-10 10-12

Off 4:00-5:00 pm

10-12 Off Off 8-10 Off Off Off

10-12 Off Off 8-10 Off Off 9-11 1:45-2:45 pm

Off Off Off Off Off Off Off

5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 10:20-11:20 am

Off Off Off Off Off Off

8-10 10-12

3:30-5 (middle school slim gym) Off 3:30-5:30 8:10-9:10 pm

Tues 6-Jan Off 9:10-10:10 pm 3:30-5:00 6-Jan Tues

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 3:30-5:30

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 Off 3:30-4:30 Off 3:30-5:30 4:10-5:10 pm

3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 7:00-8:00 pm

Off Off Off Off

8-10 10-12

6:30-8:00 Off Off Off 3:30-5:30 8:10-9:10 pm

9:10-10:10 pm

5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30

5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 4:10-5:10 pm

7:10-8:10 pm

Off Off Off Off Off Off Off

Sun 18-Jan 18-Jan Sun 

10-12 8-10 9-11 8:10-9:10 pm

Off Off 9:10-10:10 pm

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 3:30-5:30

7:00-8:30 Off Off 3:30-5:30 4:10-5:10 pm

Off Off 3:30-5:30 7:10-8:10 pm

Off Off Off Off Off Off

8-10 10-12

Mon 26-Jan 3:30-5:30 8:10-9:10 pm Boys Game 6:30 26-Jan Mon

Tues 27-Jan Off 3:30-5:30 9:10-10:10 pm 3:30-5:00 27-Jan Tues

5:00-6:30 Off Off 6:30-8:00 Off 3:30-5:30

5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 4:10-5:10 pm

Off Off 3:30-5:30 7:10-8:10 pm

Off Off Off Off Off Off

Sun 1-Feb 10-12 8-10 1-Feb Sun 

6:30-8:00 Off 5:00-6:30 Off Off 3:30-5:30 8:10-9:10 pm

4:30-6:00 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 9:10-10:10 pm

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 3:30-5:30

Thurs 5-Feb 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 3:30-5:30 5:00-7:00 5-Feb Thurs

Frid 6-Feb Off 3:30-5:30 7:10-8:10 pm 3:30-5:00 6-Feb Frid

Sat 7-Feb Off Off Off Off Off Off Off 7-Feb Sat

8-10 10-12

Off 7:00-8:30 Off Off 3:30-5:30 8:10-9:10 pm

Tues 10-Feb 3:30-5:30 9:10-10:10 pm 3:30-5:00 10-Feb Tues

Weds 11-Feb 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-5:30 3:00-5:00 11-Feb Weds

Off 3:30-5:30 4:10-5:10 pm

5:00-6:30 Off Off 3:30-5:00 Off Off 3:30-5:30 7:10-8:10 pm

Off Off Off Off Off Off

Mon 16-Feb 10-12 12-1 8-10 16-Feb Mon

10-12 4:00-5:00 pm

Weds 18-Feb 18-Feb Weds

Thurs 19-Feb 4:00-5:00 pm 19-Feb Thurs

Frid 20-Feb 20-Feb Frid

8:10-9:10 pm

9:10-10:10 pm 3:30-5:00

6:10-7:10 pm 3:00-5:00

4:10-5:10 pm 5:00-7:00

7:10-8:10 pm 3:30-5:30

10-12

Regionals

Mon 2-Mar 8:10-9:10 pm off 2-Mar Mon

Tues 3-Mar 9:10-10:10 pm 3:30-5:00 3-Mar Tues

Wed 4-Mar 3:30-5:30 4-Mar Wed

Thurs 5-Mar 4:10-5:10 pm 5:00-7:00 5-Mar Thurs

Frid 6-Mar 7:10-8:10 p 3:30-5:30 6-Mar Frid

10-12,

8:30-9:20 8:30-9:20

9:00-9:50 3:30-5:00

5:00-6:30

8:00-8:50 8:00-8:50 5:00-6:30

7:30-8:50 3:30-5:00

Mon 8-Dec 8:30-9:20 8:30-9:20 5:00-6:30 8-Dec Mon

Tues 9-Dec 9:00-9:50 off 9-Dec Tues

Weds 10-Dec 3:00-5:00 10-Dec Weds

Thurs 11-Dec 5:00-7:00 11-Dec Thurs

Frid 12-Dec 7:30-8:50 3:30-5:00 12-Dec Frid

Sat 13-Dec 13-Dec Sat

Sun 14-Dec 14-Dec Sun 

Mon 15-Dec 8:30-9:20 8:30-9:20 5:00-6:30 15-Dec Mon

Tues 16-Dec 9:00-9:50 Boys Game 5:30 16-Dec Tues

Weds 17-Dec 3:30-5:30 17-Dec Weds

Thurs 18-Dec 8:00-8:50 8:00-8:50 5:00-7:00 18-Dec Thurs

Frid 19-Dec 7:30-8:50
3:30-5:00 Girls

Game 6:30 19-Dec Frid

Sat 20-Dec 20-Dec Sat

Sun 21-Dec 21-Dec Sun 

Mon 22-Dec 22-Dec Mon

Tues 23-Dec 23-Dec Tues

Weds 24-Dec 24-Dec Weds

Thurs 25-Dec 25-Dec Thurs

Frid 26-Dec 26-Dec Frid

Sat 27-Dec 27-Dec Sat

Sun 28-Dec 28-Dec Sun 

Mon 29-Dec
3:30-4:30 Girls

Game 5:30 29-Dec Mon

Tues 30-Dec 3:30-5:00 30-Dec Tues

Weds 31-Dec off 31-Dec Weds

Thurs 1-Jan off 1-Jan Thurs

Frid 2-Jan 7:30-8:50 3:30-5:00 2-Jan Frid

Sat 3-Jan 3-Jan Sat

Sun 4-Jan 4-Jan Sun 

Mon 5-Jan 8:30-9:20 8:30-9:20
3:30-5:30 Boys

Game 6:30 5-Jan Mon

9:00-9:50

Weds 7-Jan 3:30-5:30 7-Jan Weds

Thurs 8-Jan 8:00-8:50 8:00-8:50 5:00-7:00 8-Jan Thurs

Frid 9-Jan 7:30-8:50 3:30-5:00 9-Jan Frid

Sat 10-Jan 10-12 10-Jan Sat

Sun 11-Jan 11-Jan Sun 

Mon 12-Jan 8:30-9:20 8:30-9:20

Girls Game 3:30
practice after till

7:00 12-Jan Mon

Tues 13-Jan 9:00-9:50 3:30-5:00 13-Jan Tues

Wed 14-Jan 3:00-5:00 14-Jan Wed

Thurs 15-Jan 8:00-8:50 8:00-8:50 5:00-7:00 15-Jan Thurs

Frid 16-Jan 7:30-8:50
3:30-5:00 Boys

Game 6:30 16-Jan Frid

Sat 17-Jan 17-Jan Sat

Mon 19-Jan 5:00-7:00 19-Jan Mon

Tues 20-Jan 9:00-9:50
3:30-5:30 Boys

Game 6:30 20-Jan Tues

Weds 21-Jan 3:30-5:30 21-Jan Weds

Thurs 22-Jan 8:00-8:50 8:00-8:50 5:00-7:00 22-Jan Thurs

Frid 23-Jan 7:30-8:50
3:30-5:00 Girls

Game 5:30 23-Jan Frid

Sat 24-Jan 24-Jan Sat

Sun 25-Jan 25-Jan Sun 

8:30-9:20 8:30-9:20

9:00-9:50

Weds 28-Jan 3:00-5:00 28-Jan Weds

Thurs 29-Jan 8:00-8:50 8:00-8:50 5:00-7:00 29-Jan Thurs

Frid 30-Jan 7:30-8:50 Boys Game 3:30 30-Jan Frid

Sat 31-Jan 31-Jan Sat

Mon 2-Feb 8:30-9:20 8:30-9:20 5:00-7:00 2-Feb Mon

Tues 3-Feb 9:00-9:50 3:30-5:00 3-Feb Tues

Weds 4-Feb 3:30-5:30 4-Feb Weds

8:00-8:50 8:00-8:50

7:30-8:50

Sun 8-Feb Competition 8-Feb Sun 

Mon 9-Feb 8:30-9:20 8:30-9:20 Boys Game 5:30 9-Feb Mon

9:00-9:50

Thurs 12-Feb 8:00-8:50 8:00-8:50 Girls Game 5:30 12-Feb Thurs

Frid 13-Feb 7:30-8:50 3:30-5:00 13-Feb Frid

Sat 14-Feb 14-Feb Sat

Sun 15-Feb 15-Feb Sun 

Tues 17-Feb 17-Feb Tues

Sat 21-Feb 21-Feb Sat

Sun 22-Feb 22-Feb Sun 

Mon 23-Feb 23-Feb Mon

Tues 24-Feb 24-Feb Tues

Weds 25-Feb 25-Feb Weds

Thurs 26-Feb 26-Feb Thurs

Frid 27-Feb 27-Feb Frid

Sat 28-Feb 28-Feb Sat

Sun 1-Mar 1-Mar Sun 

tri scrimm @ Plymouth North 11:00

scrimm. vs Sturgis East 5pm

vs Sandwich 3:00 (Wheaton College)

MSTCA Winter Fest @ Reggie Lewis
10am

vs SJP/Riverview/ACK 3:00 (Wheaton)

at MV 4:20

at Martha's Vineyard 4:30 at Martha's Vineyard 3:00

at DY 8:00

at Falmouth 6:30 at Falmouth 5:00 at Falmouth 3:30 vs Nauset (Wheaton)

NB Beantown Classic 9:00 @ NB Boston

at ORR 4:00

at Nantucket 5:00 at Nantucket 6:30 at Malden Catholic 3:50

at North Andover 2:00

at Bourne 6:30 at Bourne 5:00 at Bourne 3:30

at Nauset 6:10

at Wareham 6:30 at Wareham 5:00

at Barnstable 3:30

at Nantucket 5:00 at Nantucket 6:30 at Nantucket 5:00 at Sturgis East 7:00 (HYCC) vs DY (Wheaton)

at DY/CCT/CCA 6:00 at Duxbury 5:20

at Cape Tech 5:30 at Cape Tech 4:00

at Cape Tech 12:30 at Cape Tech 11:00 at Bishop Stang 5:30

at Sandwich 1:30

at Sandwich 6:30 at Sandwich 5:00 at Sandwich 3:30 vs Falmouth, MV (Wheaton)

at Martha's Vineyard 3:00

at Nauset 6:30 at Nauset 5:00 at Nauset 3:30 D5 Relays @ Reggie Lewis

at Bourne 5:00

at DY 5:30 at DY 4:00

at Falmouth 5:00

at Martha's Vineyard 3:00

at Martha's Vineyard 4:30 vs Martha's Vineyard 3:00

at Bourne at Bourne at Nauset 4:00

at Falmouth 6:30 at Falmouth 5:00

at SJP 4:00

League Meet @ Reggie Lewis at Pope Francis 3:30

at Mashpee 6:30 at Mashpee 5:00 at Mashpee 3:30

at SJP 6:45 at Barn/UCT/CCT 6:00

at Sandwich 6:30 at Sandwich 5:00

MSTCA Qualifier @ Reggie Lewis

at Nauset 6:30 at Nauset 5:00 at Nauset 3:30

at Nantucket 5:15

at DY 6:30 at DY 5:00 at DY 3:30

D5 States @ NB Boston at Rockland 7:20

Hayes Tournament vs North Reading @ Gallo 

at CCA 6:30 at CCA 5:00 Hayes Tournament @ Gallo

at Falmouth Academy 4:00

B Beantown Classic 9:00 @ NB Bost

STCA Coaches Small @ Reggie Lew

tri scrimmage vs Silver Lake
and Apponequet 11:00 vs Bourne 3:30 vs Pope Francis 5:10

vs Martha's Vineyard 4:00

vs Martha's Vineyard 5:15

vs Abington 6:00

vs Barnstable 4:00

vs Falmouth 6:30 vs Falmouth 5:00

vs Hopedale 12:00 vs MV 3:30 vs Smithfield 5:10

vs Bourne 5:30 vs Bourne 4:00

vs Canton 4:00

vs Rockland 5:30 vs MV 5:10

vs Mashpee 6:30 vs Mashpee 5:00 vs Mashpee 3:30

vs SJP 5:00

vs Falmouth Academy 5:00

vs Nantucket 3:30 vs Nantucket 5:00

vs Sandwich 5:00 vs Nauset 3:30

vs SJP 8:00

vs Nauset 6:30 vs Nauset 5:00 vs Nauset 3:30

vs Barn/UCT/CCT 7:30

vs DY 6:30 vs DY 5:00 vs DY 3:30

vs Nantucket 4:00

vs Wareham 5:30 vs Wareham 4:00

vs Bishop Stang 3:30 vs Boston Latin 5:10

vs Bourne 6:30 vs Bourne 5:00 vs Bourne 3:30

vs Falmouth 6:30 vs Falmouth 5:00 vs Falmouth 3:30

vs Sturgis East 3:30 vs DY/CCT/CCA 6:00 vs NDA 6:10

vs Nantucket 3:30 vs Nantucket 5:00

vs ORR 3:30

vs Nantucket 3:30

vs Sandwich 6:30 vs  Sandwich 5:00 vs Sandwich 3:30

vs Falmouth 7:30

vs CCA 5:30 vs CCA 4:00

vs Nauset 6:30 vs Nauset 5:00 vs Nauset 3:30

vs Sandwich 6:10

vs DY 5:30 vs DY 4:00

vs MV 1:30

vs Martha's Vineyard 3:45

vs DY 2:40

vs Sandwich 6:30

vs Nauset 1:30

vs Needham 7:00

vs UCT 2:40

vs Nauset 1:30

vs ORR 3:50

vs MV 3:50

vs Martha's Vineyard 5:30 vs Martha's Vineyard 4:00

vs UCT 2:40

vs DY/CCA/CCT 2:40

NB Noreaster 9:00 @ NB Boston 
NB Noreaster 9:00 @ NB Boston vs DY/CCA/SJP 5:10

10-12

4:10-5:10 pm

vs ORR 3:50


